
DEAF MTB CUP 2022    

Cross Country olimpico XCO      

Piane di Mocogno (MO) - Sabato 17 Settembre 2022    

         

Ordine di Arrivo Maschile       
CL. COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT SOCIETA' GIRI TEMPO PUNTI 

1 CUCCO LUIGI 1973 M A.S.D. A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA 5 1.16.26 50 

2 MIDOLO MATTIA 2007 J/S A.S.D. A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA 5 1.16.26 45 

3 FAVILLI ANGELO 1983 M A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA 5 1.21.46 40 

4 IRSARA MICHAEL 1975 M A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 5 1.27.39 36 

5 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE 1982 M A.S.D. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 5 1.31.21 33 

6 SANTINI ANDREA 1977 M A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 5 1.32.39 30 

7 PLAZZI LUCA 1978 M A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA 5 1.34.43 27 

8 FERRARI SIMONE 1983 J/S A.S.D. A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA 4 1.19.57 25 

9 MANTOAN ANTONIO 1963 G A.S.D. G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 4 1.23.12 23 

10 SPINELLI LUCA 1971 G A.S.D. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 4 1.25.29 21 

11 LOFRANO COSIMO 1981 M A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA 4 1.28.50 20 

12 LAINATI OSCAR 1973 M A.S.D. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 4 1.31.48 19 

13 PONZO DAVID 1971 G A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA 4 1.37.07 18 

14 DORFMANN REINHARD 1978 M A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 4 1.40.05 17 

15 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M A.S.D. A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA 3 1.21.19 16 

16 FRATESI FRANCESCO 1978 M A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA 3 1.48.47 15 

17 FRANCHINI MARIO 1957 G A.S.D. G.S.S. ANCONA   N.P. 0 

18 ROSCIANI MARCO 1969 G A.S.D. G.S.S. ANCONA   N.P. 0 

19 DI GIULI MAURIZIO 1962 G A.S.D. POL. TERNANA SORDI TERNI   N.P. 0 

 

 

 

 



 

DEAF MTB CUP 2022    

Cronoscalata UXC       

Piane di Mocogno (MO) - Domenica 18 Settembre 2022    

         

Ordine di Arrivo Maschile       
CL. COGNOME NOME ANNO CAT SOCIETA' GIRI TEMPO PUNTI 

1 MIDOLO MATTIA 2007 J/S A.S.D. A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA   10.57.08 50 

2 IRSARA MICHAEL 1975 M A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO   11.32.42 45 

3 FAVILLI ANGELO 1983 J/S A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA   12.13.20 40 

4 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE 1982 M A.S.D. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA   13-00-33 36 

5 PLAZZI LUCA 1978 M A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA   13-02.10 33 

6 FERRARI SIMONE 1983 J/S A.S.D. A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA   13.26.49 30 

7 SANTINI ANDREA 1977 M A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO   13.27.17 27 

8 LOFRANO COSIMO 1981 M A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA   14.23.07 25 

9 SPINELLI LUCA 1971 G A.S.D. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA   15.18.55 23 

10 MANTOAN ANTONIO 1963 G A.S.D. G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA   15.56.58 21 

11 PONZO DAVID 1971 G A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA   16.35.21 20 

12 DORFMANN REINHARD 1978 M A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO   17.26.07 19 

13 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M A.S.D. A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA   23.32.10 18 

14 FRATESI FRANCESCO 1978 M A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA   24.21.11 17 

15 FRANCHINI MARIO 1957 G A.S.D. G.S.S. ANCONA   N.P. 0 

16 ROSCIANI MARCO 1969 G A.S.D. G.S.S. ANCONA   N.P. 0 

17 DI GIULI MAURIZIO 1962 G A.S.D. POL. TERNANA SORDI TERNI   N.P. 0 

 


